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Categoria: PRE-MASTER
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Placa
511
525
516
523
526
512
514
513
522
519
524
515
517
518
510
521

Nombre

Maria Jose Segura Urena
Fiorella Vega Araya

Silvia Fabiola Salazar Hidalgo
Hillary Soto Villalobos
Marybelle Griffin Cordoba
Sonia Sanchez Solorzano
Alejandra Cordero Alfaro
Samantha Corrales Torres
Karen Zuniga Acosta

Karolina Barrantes Rodriguez
Cristina Maria Zeledon Maffio
Hellen Corrales Mora

Ana Vallejos Pizarro

Yesica Alvarez Herrera
Angelica Fallas Blanco

Karol Alpizar Carmona

)
Avirmil

Equipo

CRCYCLING ACADEMY
CRCYCLING ACADEMY
ELKY CHCR Girls

TERAPIA'Y DEPORTE/ TD Ma$S
CRCYCLING ACADEMY

PSC - NUTRIALE

ELIAS VEGA TRAINER

POWERCYLING STUDIO

ATHLOS MULTISPORT
TRUCHAS
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CRCYCLING ACADEMY
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General
04:40:43
04:42:22
04:44:06
04:45:40
04:45:56
04:45:59
04:46:44
04:47:11
04:48:06
04:49:20
04:50:33
04:52:11
04:54:05
04:56:46
05:09:24
06:04:39



